
 

 

 

The Faculty of Humanities The Musicology Department 

in cooperation with The Dean of Students Office, presents 

 

The Monday Afternoon Concerts Series 2021 

 second Semester 

Monday at 13:00 , room 2715, Humanities Building, Mount Scopus 

 

Free admission 

 

19.4.21 

 

 

 

 

 

26.4.21 

 

 

3.5.21 

 

 

 

 

24.5.21 

 

 

 

 

31.5.21 

 

 

 

7.6.21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.6.21 

 

 

21.6.21 

Nari Baroque Ensemble 

Liron Givoni, soprano 

Naomi Hassoun, recorder 

Yotam Haran, cello 

Guy Pardo, harpsichord 

 

Eyal Kless, violin 

Ron Regev, piano 

 

Carmel String Quartet 

Rachel Ringelstein, Tali Goldberg, violins 

Yoel Greenberg, viola 

Tami Waterman, cello 

 

Phoenix Ensemble 

Lilia Slavny, Noam Gal, baroque violins 

Myrna Herzog, viola de gamba 

Marina Minkin, harpsichord 

 

Janna Gandelman, violin 

Kiril Mihanovsky, cello 

Yulia Gurvich, piano 

 

Ensemble  Mezzo  

Yeela Avital, soprano 

Assaf Kacholi, tenor 

Doret Florentin, recorders 

Orit Messer Jacobi, cello 

Gideon Brettler, classical guitar 

Nadav Rogel, percussions 

 

Idit Shemer, flute 

Shira Shaked, piano 

 

Anna Siegreich, violin 

May Endy, cello 

Itamar Prag, piano 

 

Purcell, Handel, Boyce 

 

 

 

 

 

Mozart, Debussy, Brahms 

 

 

Mozart, Brahms 

 

 

 

 

Stradella, Purcell, Leclair, Forqueray, 

Bach 

 

 

 

Tchaikovsky 

 

 

 

Theodorakis, Hadjidakis, Ladino songs 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Schulhoff, Zehavi, Bonis 

 

 

Haydn, Brahms 

 


