

The Faculty of Humanities The Musicology Department in cooperation with The Dean of Students Office, presents

## **The Monday Afternoon Concerts Series 2021**

second Semester

Monday at 13:00, room 2715, Humanities Building, Mount Scopus

## Free admission

19.4.21	Nari Baroque Ensemble Liron Givoni, soprano Naomi Hassoun, recorder Yotam Haran, cello Guy Pardo, harpsichord	Purcell, Handel, Boyce
26.4.21	Eyal Kless, violin Ron Regev, piano	Mozart, Debussy, Brahms
3.5.21	Carmel String Quartet Rachel Ringelstein, Tali Goldberg, violins Yoel Greenberg, viola Tami Waterman, cello	Mozart, Brahms
24.5.21	Phoenix Ensemble Lilia Slavny, Noam Gal, baroque violins Myrna Herzog, viola de gamba Marina Minkin, harpsichord	Stradella, Purcell, Leclair, Forqueray, Bach
31.5.21	Janna Gandelman, violin Kiril Mihanovsky, cello Yulia Gurvich, piano	Tchaikovsky
7.6.21	Ensemble Mezzo Yeela Avital, soprano Assaf Kacholi, tenor Doret Florentin, recorders Orit Messer Jacobi, cello Gideon Brettler, classical guitar Nadav Rogel, percussions	Theodorakis, Hadjidakis, Ladino songs
14.6.21	Idit Shemer, flute Shira Shaked, piano	Schulhoff, Zehavi, Bonis
21.6.21	Anna Siegreich, violin May Endy, cello Itamar Prag, piano	Haydn, Brahms